
TIME SCHEDULES& ROUTES FOR IITG BUS SERVICE (Monday to Friday on 
working days) w.e.f 01/04/2010

From Guwahati City

Bus Time Bus 
No

Starting 
Point

Pick up points (no dropping except at IITG campus 
or except for IITG staff elsewhere)

To

6.45 am B6 PB PBWT– BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG-Com C-ADMN-SH. GH
7.45 am B 1 Sixmile DT SUM- HAM- GM- SP- SZ- CC- CPP- SGL- AM- DP- PBWT- BHM- KM- 

MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- ADMN-AC-KV-SAC.               (R – 1)
GH

7.45 am B 2 Beltola SV- WL- GG- ABC- BG- UB- SB- PBOB- PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- 
AG –JG- ADMN-  AC -KV-SAC                                   (R – 2)

GH

7.45 am B 3 Noonmati GC- BM- ARC- CAS- SGL- AM- DP- PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-
JG- Com C -  Admn-AC – KV-SAC                              (R – 3)

GH

8.15 am B 4 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG-Admn-AC-KV-SAC GH

♠9:00 am B5 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C-ADMN –SH GH

10.00am B6 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C-ADMN –SH GH
12.00 Noon B 3 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG- Com C -ADMN –SH GH
1.00 pm B1 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C -ADMN-SH GH
2.00 pm B6 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG- Com C -ADMN-SH GH
♠2:30 pm B5 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG- Com C -ADMN-SH GH
3.00 pm B 4 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG- Com C -ADMN –SH GH
4.00 pm B 2 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C- ADMN –SH GH
5.15 pm B 3 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG- Com C -ADMN –SH GH

6.45 pm B 4 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C- ADMN –SH GH
7.30 pm B7 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C -ADMN -SH  GH
8:00 pm B6 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C -ADMN -SH  GH
8.30 pm B 1 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C- ADMN-SH GH

♠8.45 pm B 5 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C –ADMN-SH KH
8:55 pm B2 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C –ADMN-SH GH

From IIT Guwahati  Campus

Time Bus 
No

Starting 
Points

Dropping points (no pick up except at IITG 
campus or except for IITG staff elsewhere)

To

8.00 am B6 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
9.00 am B 3 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
10.00 am B 1 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
♠11:00 am B5 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
12.00 noon B6 GH SH-Admn- ComC- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
1.00 pm B 4 GH SH-Admn- ComC- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
2.00 pm B 2 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
3.00 pm B 3 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
5.00 pm B 4 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
♠♠5:15 pm B5 KH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
5.40 pm B6 GH Admn- AC-KV-SAC-Com C-  JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT- UBL- 

SGL- CAS- ARC- BM- GC                                                                 (R – 3)
NM

5.40 pm B 1 Admn Admn- AC –KV-SAC-Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT-DP- 
AM- SGL- CPP- CC- SZ- SP- GM- HAH- SUM- DT-                     (R – 1)

SM

5.40 pm B7 GH Admn-AC-KV-SAC-ComC- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
5.40 pm B 2 Admn Admn-AC-KV-SAC-ComC-JG- AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT- PBOB- 

PLB- UB- LN- BG- ABC- GG- WL- SV -                                        (R –2)
Beltola

6.45 pm B 3 GH SH-Admn-ComC-JG- AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
8.00 pm B 4 GH SH-Admn-Com C- JG- AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
8.40 pm B7 GH SH-Admn-Com C- JG- AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB



9:00 pm B6 GH SH-Admn-ComC- JG- AG- - JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
9.15 pm B 1 GH SH-Admn-CC- AB-JG - AG JB
9.30 pm B 5 GH SH-Admn-CC- AB- JG- AG JB
9:35 pm B2 GH SH-Admn-CC- AB- JG- AG JB

TIME SCHEDULES & ROUTES FOR IITG BUS SERVICE (Saturday, Sunday and 
Institute Holidays)

From Guwahati City

Bus Time Bus No Starting 
Point

Pick up points (no dropping except at IITG 
campus or except for IITG staff elsewhere)

To

6.45 am B6 PB PBWT– BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG-Com C-Admn-SH. GH
7.45 am B 3 PB PBWT– BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG-Com C-Admn-SH. GH
8.15 am B 4 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG-Com C-Admn-SH GH

10.00am B6 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C-Admn –SH GH
11.00am B1 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C-Admn –SH GH
1.00 pm B2 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C -Admn-SH GH
2.00 pm B3 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG- Com C -Admn-SH GH
3.00 pm B 4 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG- Com C -Admn –SH GH
4.00 pm B6 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C- Admn –SH GH
5.00 pm B 1 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG- JG- Com C -Admn –SH GH

6.00 pm B7 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C- Admn –SH GH
6.30 pm B2 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C -Admn-SH  KH
7:15 pm B3 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C -Admn-SH  GH
8.00 pm B6 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C- Admn-SH GH

8.30 pm B 1 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C –Admn-SH GH
8:45 pm B4 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C –Admn-SH KH
8:55 pm B2 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT- JB- AG-JG- Com C –Admn-SH GH
9:00 pm B3 PB PBWT- BHM- KM- MG- AT JB

From IIT Guwahati Campus

Time Bus No Starting 

Points

Dropping points (no pick up except at IITG 
campus or except for IITG staff elsewhere)

To

8.00 am B6 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
9.00 am B 1 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
10.00 am B 2 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
♠♠ 10.30 am B3 KH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
12.00 noon B4 GH SH-Admn- ComC- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
1.00 pm B6 GH SH-Admn- ComC- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
2.00 pm B 1 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
3.00 pm B 2 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
♠♠ 3.30 pm B3 KH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
4.00 pm B7 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
5.00 pm B 4 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
5.40 pm B6 GH SH-Admn- Com C- JG-AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
6.45 pm B 1 GH SH-Admn-ComC-JG- AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB



8.00 pm B 2 GH SH-Admn-Com C- JG- AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
8.40 pm B3 GH SH-Admn-Com C- JG- AG- JB- AT- MG- KM- BHM- PBWT PB
9:00 pm B7 GH SH-Admn-Com C- JG- AG JB
9.15 pm B 1,B6 GH SH-Admn-CC- AB-JG - AG JB
9.30 pm B 4,B2 GH SH-Admn-CC- AB- JG- AG JB

NOTE :

♠        Will be available only on Friday.

♠♠      Will be available on Friday and the bus will start from Kameng Hostel(via-SH-Admn-Com.C) 
to city [for student]

Not available on Saturday, Sunday and Institute Holidays.

The finishing point will be Kameng Hostel (via-Com c-Admn-SH) [for student]

REFER  E  NCE  

ABB - Adabari bus stand

ABC -Assam Bengal Carriers

AC -  Academic Complex IITG

Admn- Administrative Building

AG - Amingaon (Near Chilarai Park)

AM - Ambari

ARC -Anuradha Cinama

AT - Adabari Tiniali

BC - Beltola Chariali

BG - Bhanga Garh

BHM - Bharalumukh (.R.Phukan Park)

BM - Bamuni Maidan

BT - Beltola Tiniali

CAS - Chandmari Auto Stand

CC - Commerce College

CPP -Chandmari Police Point

Com C- Commercial Complex

GG - Ganesh Guri (near Car Ghar)

GM - Ganesh Mandir

HAH -Hatigaon Assembly Hostel Jn.

HOS - Hostels

JB - Jalukbari (near Lachit 

        Borphukan Park)

JG - Jayguru

KM -Kamakhya (near Ghy. Nursery)

LN- Lachit Nagar

LG – Last Gate

MG - Maligaon (near Bombay    

          Dyeing)

NH -National Highway 

NM – Noonmati (near IOC) 

PBWT – Panbazar Water 

                Tank

PBOB – Panbazar Over Bridge

PLB – Paltanbazar

QRS - Quarters: F, E, E, 

           C, B/A Types

SB – Sarab Bhati

SH-  Subansiri Hostel.

SGL – Silpukhuri   

           Gandhibasti Link

SM – Sixmile

SP – Sundarpur

SUM – Super Market

SV – Survey

SZ – State Zoo

TC – Technical Complex, 

        IITG

UB – Ulubari (near Agri. 

       Office)

UBL – Uzanbazar Latasil field



DP - Dighali Pukhuri

DT -Down Town Hospital

GC – Guwahati Collage

GH/F - Guest House-Girls              

  Hostel/F type qr.

PB – Pan Bazar WT - Wireless


	TIME SCHEDULES& ROUTES FOR IITG BUS SERVICE (Monday to Friday on working days) w.e.f 01/04/2010
	From Guwahati City
	Noonmati
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB

	From IIT Guwahati  Campus
	TIME SCHEDULES & ROUTES FOR IITG BUS SERVICE (Saturday, Sunday and Institute Holidays)
	From Guwahati City
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB
	PB

	From IIT Guwahati Campus



